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Klass 3A

Per Bergfeldt
J§rgen Bergstrom
Jens Hammarsten
Stefan Soderstrom

Klass 2A

Hendrik Klein
Urban Englin
Lars-Tony Skoog
Anders Turebrand
Erik Nelsson
Anders Eklund
Lars Forslin
Mats Sandberg
Thomas Wahlund
Patrik Orvefalk
Bo Wickander
Lennart Astrém
Torbjérn Jonsson
William Rhule
Bengt Zeller
Bengt Svensson
Ingemar Skarpés

Klass 3C

Christos Anastasiadis
Tomas Himildinen
Lennart Rehnstrom
Mikael Hofsten
Stefan Snell

Bjorn Arnason
Pelle Carlsson

Jan Amsagbm -
Thomas Glad
Bjérn Jansson
Hikan Rénngren
Magnus Sandqvist
Bemt Jansson

Stig Nyberg

Jerry Gelander
Kjell Larsson
Jarmo Kekarainen
Bjom Hellstrom
Rolf Lindelof
Anders Tidstréom
Nils Ola Svensson
Willy Palm

Vapengrupp A

123456 TrifFig
Sundbybergs Pk 466665 33/14
Sandvikens Psk 364555 28/14
Sandvikens Psk 535544 26/13
SAPK 454552 25/12

123456 TrffFig
Sundbybergs Pk 346353~ 24/13
Handens Psk 534462 24/11
Sandvikens Psk 344334 21/13
Handens Psk 345331 19/11
Solna Hemviarns Skf 333221 14/9
Solna Hemvirns Skf 221035 13/9
Solna Hemvims Skf 041323 13/9
Solna Hemvirns Skf 223321 13/9
Sandvikens Psk 114221 11/6
Solna Hemvirns Skf 230122 10/8
Solna Hemvims Skf 141011 8/7
Handens Psk 203102 8/6
Solna Hemvidms Skf 113111 8/6
Handens Psk 301111 7/6
Solna Hemvirns Skf 023101  7/5
Sandvikens Psk 120010 4/4
Solna Hemvims Skf 100030  4/3
Vapengrupp C
123456 Tri/Fig
Katarina Psf 666666 36/14
Sthimspolisens Skf 666666 36/14
Upplands Visby Psk 666666 36/14
Upplands Visby Psk 666666 36/14
Sodertilje Pk 666666 36/14
Kallhills Pk 566666 35/14
Spéinga-Hdsselby Pk 566666 35/14
Upplands Visby Psk 566666 35/14
Sandvikens Psk 665666 35/14
Sundbybergs Pk 666665 35/14
Pf FRAM 665666 35/13
Gradinge Psk 655666 34/14
Sandvikens Psk 665566 34/14
Spinga-Hisselby Pk 656656 34/14
Sundbybergs Pk 656656 34/14
Katarina Psf 566665 34/14
Sandvikens Psk 656665 34/14
Upplands Visby Psk 465666 33/14
Sthimspolisens Skf 465666 33/14
Sodertilje Pk 466566 33/14
Pk Svea Ing 1 566466 33/14
Sthlmspolisens Skf 665655 33/14
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Patrik Bjorklund
114kan Boman
Timo Valkama
Pekka Urmio
Jan-Ake Lindstrom
Roger Gronfelt
Stig Arksand
Lepa Lindh
Paniel Lévdahl
Stig Magnusson
Per Larsén

Mikael Blange
Ingmar Palmborg
Mikael Witkainen
Anders Koch
Einar Carlsson
Geir Kveldsted
Jan-Ake Liljegren
Lennart Dahlberg
Sasa Mandusic
Magnus Koch
Peter Hadén

Lars Bjdrn

Klaus Dejler
Joakim Miiller
Robert Ling
Jesper Frisk
Daniel Koch

Olle Nordgren
Leif Glantz
Elisabeth Hammar
Thomas Gustavsson

Klass 2C

Per Jerberyd
Jarek Mila
Stefan Wiberg
Goran Johansson
Ulf Scholander
Johan Henschen
Pierre Ndsman
Henrik Thomasson
Mats Stoltz

Clas Frohling
Mats Blomqvist
Krister Lundwall
Johan Higgstrdm
Dennis Qvist
Robert Nilsson
Alf Molin
Torkel Persson
James Skallsjé
Stefan Renold
Lars Ljungqvist
Johan D&derman

Sodertilje Pk
Sundbybergs Pk
Sundbybergs Pk
Kallhills Pk
Salems Pk

Pk Central
Katarina Psf
Sthimspolisens Skf
Skarps Pk
Grodinge Psk
Sodertilje Pk
Bromma Pk
Svartsjé Pk
Handens Psk
Katarina Psf
Grodinge Psk
Pk SveaIng 1
Bromma Pk
Bromma Pk
Stdertalje Pk
Katarina Psf
Skarps Pk
Svartsj6é Psk
Stdentiilje Pk
Orlogsberga Skf
Bromma Pk

Pk Haningeskyttar
Katarina Psf

Pk Ornen
Sundbybergs Pk
Upplands Visby Psk
SAPK

Pk Central
Sodertiitje Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Sthlmspolisens Skf
Atlas Copco Pk
Handens Psk
Tyresd Skf
Danderyds Pk
Akademiska Pk
L.o.S. FBU Skf
Svartsjo Psk
Sodertdlje Pk
Skarps Pk
L..0.S. FBU Skf
Katarina Psf
L.o.S. FBU Skf
Handens Psk
Handens Psk
Katarina Psf
Grodinge Psk
Pk Central

665655
566664
556665
665456
446666
566546
656546
645665
455566
463566
564546

3314
33/14
33/13
32/14
32/13
32/13
32/13
32/13
31/14
30/14
30/14

645465 30/14

446655
655644
555645
463565
544655
465446
355655
554663
544555
454555
436645
455653
645553
456444
524565
654324
363344
244661
051645
541252

123456

566666
566566
556566
664656
665556
666654
655646
466655
566654
464566
566446
644665
656554
465555
656463
664446
445646
535556
266654
565553
456644

30/13
30/13
30712
29/14
29/14
29/13
29/13
29/12
28/14
28/13
28/13
28/13
28/13
27/13
2712
24/11
23/14
23/10
21/10
19/12

Tr/Fig
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3314
33/12
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32/13
31/14
31/14
31/14
31/14
30/14
3013
30/12
29/14
2913
29/13
29/13
29/12
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Ralph Palmelin
Kjell Eriksson
Rune Nordahl
Peter Gabrielsson
Marco Rossi
Birger Svensson
Richard Osterberg
Pacolo Kallio

Lars Lundqvist
Rolf Stjernlof
Roland Pacerek
William Erxiksson
B-O Gustafsson
Jan Amlund
Christer Ostlundh
Esbjom Ernksson
Ake QOverstrom

Lars Gullbrandsson

Leif Holm
Jan-Ernik Green
Roger Carlsson
Lars Swiird

Frederik von Stemeck

Kenneth Karlsson
Urban Nilsson
Lars Koch

Jan Hoglund

Ake Viklund
Uno Wincher
Willy Tallmarken
Rolf Hafgren
Lars Wansheim
Pir Kroon

Calle Stenevik
Mats Kvamngren
Thomas Koch
Sten Nilsson
Kjell Olsson
Georg Wallinder
Mikael Gustavsson
Kenneth Nyman
Mikael Lundgren
Henry Richter
Kjell Jansson
Peter Berntsson
Jerry Oskarsson
Jonas Wahlstrém
Michael Henrixon

Klass 1C

Anders Korling
Johan Widlund
Lars Asberg

John Svensson
Helena Lindstrdm

Adas Copco Pk
L.0.S. FBU Skf
Pk Haningeskyttar
Pk Haningeskyttar
Atas Copco Pk
Pk Central
Danderyds Pk
Akademiska Pk
Kallhills Pk

Pk Central

Skarps Pk
Danderyds Pk

Upplands Visby Psk

Milarh6jdens Ps
Pk Central
Katarina Psf
Kallhalls Pk
Gridinge Psk

Pk Central

Pk Haningeskyttar
Pk Haningeskyttar
Sundbybergs Pk
Danderyds Pk
Milarh&jdens Ps

Sthims Amatérfere.

Katarina Psf
Kallhills Pk

Upplands Visby Psk

Sédertilje Pk
Sundbybergs Pk
Grodinge Psk
Svarisjo Pk

Pk Central

Spanga-Hisselby Pk

Akademiska Pk
Katarina Psf

Sthlms Amatdrfore.

Katarina Psf
Pk Haningeskyttar
Pk Haningeskyttar

Upplands Visby Psk

L.o.S. FBU Skf

Spinga-Hisselby Pk

Pk Haningeskyttar

Spinga-Hiasselby Pk

Gridinge Psk
Kallhills Pk
Malarh&jdens Ps

Tyrest Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Tyrest Skf
Pk Central
Salems Pk

555662
554455
553546
256654
265654
465553
555255
166464
446463
556641
546534
355553,
453455
344645
546524
344546
436625
655613
255544
265444
353635
541654
344554
645613
454642
344635
643425
453354
363443
464342
344443
421366
056443
156433
523343
324443
433433
435133
253054
446041
332424
340515
434403
125144
133514
240343
035430
214221

123456

333666
635543
304566
644421
135234

29/12
28/14
28/13
28/13
23/13
28/13
27714
27/12
27/12
27/12
27/11
26/14
26/13
26/12
26/12
26/11
26/11
26/11
25/14
25/13
25/12
25/12
25/12
25/12
25/12
25/11
24/13
24/11
23/14
23/11
22/12
22/11
22/11
22/11
20/12
20711
20/11
19/12
19/11
19/10
18/12
18/10
18/10
1719

17/9

16/9

15/7

12/8

Trf/Fig

2113
26/14
24/10
21/9

18/12
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Peter Andersson
Erik Nyberg
Christina Rénngren
Goran Palm

Klass D2C

Ulla Linders
Camilla Frisk
Eva Bemisson
Harriet Malmberg
Paula Jonsson
Lena Lofblad
Lena Bygdeman
Lena Liljegren
Annika Sandberg
Hapna Miiller
Susanne Larsson
Monica Kievesjd
Agneta Sandqvist
Ingela Gidlund

Klass VAC

Ralph Salvesen
Benil Brink
Sune Janver
Tore Ekekrantz
Yngve Lamell

Klass VYC

Bert Steiner
Bert Plars

Ake Bergroth
Hakan Svensson

Klass 3R

Jan Eriksson
Bosse Abcrg
Patrik Johansson
P-O Lindbéck

Klass 2R

Bo Klingbomn
Thomas Pettersson
Christer Lamell
Mark Honjo
Mikael Bertheau
Bjoérn Levin

Hans Larsson

Lars Arvidsson

Danderyds Pk
Grédinge Psk

Pf FRAM
Sthlmspolisens Skf

Atlas Copco Pk

Pk Haningeskyttar
Ultuna Skf
Upplands Visby Psk
Pk Svea Ing 1
Skarps Pk

Sthlms Amatorfore.
Bromma Pk

Skarps Pk
Orlogsberga Skf
Katarina Psf
Sthlins Amatériore.
Grédinge Psk
Sthlms Amatorfore.

Lidingd Skf
Katarina Psf

Pk SveaIng 1
Upplands Visby Psk
Sandvikens Psk

Pf FRAM
Sundbybergs Pk
Salems Pk

0SS Psf

233421
432022
043222
041012

123456

455656
654646
464465
546264
146446
254545
146445
144546
335543
254514
415325
053225
353213
034520

123456

266556
355466
554663
563354
430245

123456

656666
453665
451666
454554

15/10
13/9
13/8
8/6

Trf/Fig

31/14
31/14
29/14
27/11

25/13

25/11
24/13
24/11
23/10
21/11
20/9

17/11
17711
14/6

Tri/Fig

30/13
29/14
29/13
26/13
18/13

Tri/Fig

35/14
29/14
28/14
27/14

Vapengrupp R

SAPK
Grodinge Psk
SAPK
Handens Psk

SAPK

Pk Central
Sandvikens Psk
Sthims Handik.trans
Sthims ¥landik.trans
Sthims Handik.trans
Pk Central

Sthlms Amatorfore.

123456

446655
553456
553553
344353

123456

325433
455111
113332
101415
114320
042211
021311
500000

Trf/Fig

30/13
28/14
26/14
22/11

Trf/Fig

20/11
17/9
13/8
12/8
1177
1077
8/6
32
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